Contacts for Additional Information

General Information:
Cliff Comeau Engineer, Highway Needs and Investment Analysis Team Leader, Office
of Legislation and Strategic Planning, FHWA
Phone: (202) 366-4051 E-mail: cliff.comeau@fhwa.dot.gov

E. Ross Crichton Economist, Highway Needs and Investment Analysis Team,
Office of Legislation and Strategic Planning, FHWA
Phone: (202) 366-5027 E-mail: ross.crichton@fhwa.dot.gov

Susan J. Binder Director, Office of Legislation and Strategic Planning, FHWA
Phone: (202) 366-9208 E-mail: susan.j.binder@fhwa.dot.gov
Darren Timothy Economist, Office of Policy Development, FTA

Phone: (202) 366-0177 E-mail: darren.timothy@fta.dot.gov

Richard Steinmann  Director, Office of Policy Development, FTA
Phone: (202) 366-4060 E-mail: richard.steinmann@fta.dot.gov
Chapter 1:Susan Liss FHWA: (202) 366-5060, susan.liss@fhwa.dot.gov
Chapters 2-4Cliff Comeau, FHWA; Darren Timothy, FTA (contact information above)

Chapter 5:Kenneth Epstein FHWA: (202) 366-2157, kenneth.epstein@fhwa.dot.gov
Janet Coleman FHWA: (202) 366-4668, janet.coleman@fhwa.dot.gov
Darren Timothy, FTA (contact information above)

Chapters 6-10Ross Crichton FHWA; Darren Timothy, FTA (contact information above)
Appendices A and BRoss Crichton FHWA (contact information above)

Appendix C: Lee Chimini, FHWA: (202) 366-4068, leroy.chimini@fhwa.dot.gov
Appendix D: Regina McElroy, FHWA: (202) 366-9216, regina.mcelroy@fhwa.dot.gov
Appendix E: Paul Los, FHWA: (202) 366-9480, paul.los@fhwa.dot.gov

Appendix F:Kenneth Epstein FHWA: (202) 366-2157, kenneth.epstein@fhwa.dot.gov
Janet Coleman FHWA: (202) 366-4668, janet.coleman@fhwa.dot.gov

Appendix G: Ross Crichton, FHWA (contact information above)

Appendices H and IDarren Timothy, FTA (contact information above)

For additional copies of this report call: 202-366-9899 or 800-240-5674
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